
6564

RELAX 250 x 400

mm / мм pack / пач. pcs / шт m2 / м2 kg / кг pallet / под. кор/box m2 / м2 kg / кг

250х400 15 1,5 20,82 54 81 1144,28

400х400 7 1,12 19,4 72 80,64 1416,68

white / белый

green / зеленый

green / зеленый

wall / стена
250х400 mm

wall / стена
250х400 mm

Relax HD
decor / декор
250x400 mm

frieze / фриз Relax HD
400x30 mm

floor / пол
400x400 mm

494830

494061

490051

494301

494311

494321

494331

494341
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